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Ann=ure A of 3 pages refecied to h form 804 'No600 d ohangs of 41*res* of subitai l holdif

Janus Henderson Group PLC 011-1Gl

D-of
P,rson

Nature given In
ddlon tor,Ilvmt of

Int,r=t chal'g. chal'B
($AUD)ch=lged

13 06/2017 JHG
13/06/2017 JHG
3 07/2017 JHG
7/07/2017 JHG
7/07/2017 JHG
7/07/2017 JHG
7/07/2017 JHG
7/07/2017 JHG
7/07/2017 JHG
7/07/2017 JHG

10/07/2017 JHG
10/07/2017 JHG
10/07/2017 JHG
10 07/2017 JHG
10/07/2017 JHG
10/07/2017 JHG
10/07/2017 JHG
14/01/209-- JHG-
11/07/2017 JHG
11/07/2017 JHG
11/07/2017 JHG
11/07/2017 JHG
11/07/2017 JHG
11/07/2017 JHG
12/07/2017 JHG
12/07/2017 JHG
12/07/2017 JHG
12/07/2017 JHG
1207/2017 JHG
12/07/2017 JHG
1207/2017 JHG
14/07/2017 JHG
14/07/2017 JHG
14/07/2017 JHG
14/07/2017 JHG

BUY
BUY
SELL
SELL
SELL
8ELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
8EU
SELL
SELL

-SELL · -
SELL
SELL
SELL
8ELL
SELL
SELL
8EU
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL

368,109
28,978

160,793
10,763
40,944

6,431
6,392
1,812

16,351
1,824
5,653

21,604
3,377
4368
961

8,063
968

- ..3,678
13,991
2,198
2,184
619

5.245
623

16,715
63,501
9,987
9,929
2,814

23,841
2,833

12,346
46,966
7,Sn
7,332

md
ng/1,bir

di
s,curIB-
affictid
299,882
24,199

118,882
7,620

28,957
4*553
4,525
1,283

10,868
1,291
4,049

15,402
2,419
2,405
681

6,776
688

-21846-
10,064
1,581
1,671
446

3,773
448

12,012
46,698

7,177
7,136
2,022

17,183
2,036
#869

33,738
4290
5,267

Person'
./Ibll
 fected

299.882
24,199

118,882
7,620

28,987
4,553
4,525
1,283

10,868
1,291
4,049

16,402
2,419
2,405
681

5,775
888

-2046
10,064
1,581
1,571
446

3,773
448

12,012

45,698
7,177
7,136
2,022

17,133
2,036
8,869

33,738
6290
5,287



17-10-17;14:13 ; ABX THRESHOLDS ; 0 4/ 6

14/07/2017 JHG
14/07/2017 JHG
14 07/2017 JHG
17/07/2017 JHG
17/07/2017 JHG
17/07/2017 JHG
17/07/2017 JHG
17/07/ 017 JHG
17/07/2017 JHG
17/07/ 017 JHG
18/072017 JHG
18#07/2017 JHG
18/07/2017 JHG
18/07/2017 JHG
lam/2017 JHG
18/07/2017 JHG
18/07/2017 JHG
24/07/2017 JHG
31/Q7/2017 JHG
8/08/2017 JHG
8/08/2017 JHG
8/08/2017 JHG
8/06/2017 JHG
8/08/2017 JHG
9008/2017 JHG
&08/2017 JHG
&08/2017 JHG

SEU
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
8EU
SELL
SELL

SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SEU
SELL
SELL
SELL
Sal
SELL
sal
sm.L
8ELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL

- -'2- 181-- -NE[r
9 08/2017 JHG

11/08/2017 JHG
11/08/2017 JHG
11/08/2017 JHG
11/08/2017 JHG
11/08/2017 JHG

.28/08/2017 JHG
28/08/2017 JHG
28/08/2017 JHG
28 08/2017 JHG
28#08/2017 JHG
29 08/2017 JHG
2 08/2017 JHG
2 58/2017 JHG
29 08/2017 JHG
29/08/2017 JHG

6 09/2017 JHG

SELL
SELL
SELL
881
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SEU

2,078
17,610
2,092

11,840

44278
6,954
6,913
1,969

16,601
1,973
988

3,758
501
586
167

1,410
167

80,666
80,215
23,349
70,525
10,560
3,221
9,004
6,362

19,217
2,875

....-MMCIIII

506
1,627
228
70
197

40,3413
80,784
24,072

3,744
29,836
8,999

18,016

838
t668

20,413

1,403
12,650
1,503
8,282

31,506
4,948
4,919

-- 1,304-
11,812
1,404
709

2,698
424
421
120

1,012
120

5450
55,522
15,557
46,988

7,029
2,146
6,069
4,280

12,928
1,934

1,667
340

1,053
157
48
136

24,903
49,864
14,869
2.311

18,417
5,642

11,296
3,386
524

4,178
13,677

1,483
12,650
1,503
8,282

31,606
4,048
4,919
1,304

11,812
1,404
709

2,698
424
421
120

1,012
120

56,587
55,522
15,667
46,989

7,029
2,146
6,069
4,280

12,928
1,934

340
1,053

'l57
48
136

24,903
49,864
14,868
2,311

18,417
6,842

11,296
3,366
524

4,173
13,677

. . . .
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6/00/2017 JHG
8/0,2017 JHG
8/00/2017 JHG
6/09/2017 JHG

18/09/2017 JHG
18/09/2017 JHG
18/09/2017 JHG
18 09/2017 JHG
18 09/2017 JHG
19 09/2017 JHG
19/09/2017 JHG
19 09/2017 JHG
1WOQ/2017 JHG
19/09/2017 JHG
13/10/2017 JHG
13/10/2017 JHG
13/10/2017 JHG
13/10/2017 JHG
18/10/2017 JHG
13/10/2017 JHG
13/10/2017 JHG
16/10/2017 JHG
16/10/2017 JHG
16/10/2017 JHG
16/10/2017 JHG
16/10/2017 JHG
16/10/2017 JHG
1WiI*b-1-1 JHG

SEU
SEU
SELL
SEU
SELL
SELL
SELL
SEU
SELL
SELL

SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SEU

SELL

40,868
12.180
1,806

14098
31,042
62,143
18,522

-- 2,881
22,957

81,678
163,515
48,739
7,681

60,408
57,732

108,837
14,048
16,466
4,437

33,423
2,524

491,366
1,430,376

184946
214,424
57,789

436,269

Print na,7.: *nath  01(eeffe

Capacity: Manager, Risk and Complhice

Da*1 10/2017

27,382
8,161
1,270

10,116
19,709
30,466
11,760
1,829

14,576
61,736

103,572
30,872
4,802

38,263
22,978
66,889
4555

10,027
4702

20,384
1,537

300,074
873,538
111,726
130,960

35,292
266,815

32,857 -,AE,  

27,382
8,161
1,270

10,116
19,709
39,466
11,760
1,829- -

14,576
61,736

103,672
30,872
4,802

38,263
22,978
84889
#665

10,027
2,702

20,364
1,537

300,074
873,538
111,726
130,960
35,292

265,815
10;i-
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JHG
JHG

An-M B of 1 page referred to h form 604 'Notice of ohar e of hterests d lubetantial holder

Janus Hende,mon Group PLC CJHGV

Holder of relevant Intor=t Rig!-red holdir of Claii ind nimb,rof
Siounli- securltl=
BNP P as Secuity Services 5,031,702 Ordhiary shafes
The Nori,em -Trust Compiny 5,888,822 Ordhe,y shses
ToW 10,930,624

O'Keeffe

Rhk and Compiler,oe

Plint ni,ne:

Signed·

Date: 1 10/2017


